2:00 PM

SITE PLAN REVIEW TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE

PORTSMOUTH, NEW HAMPSHIRE

WORK SESSION

Conference Room A

City Hall, Municipal Complex, 1 Junkins Avenue

Agenda Items:

2:00 pm

2:20 pm

2:40 pm

3:00 pm

1283 Woodbury Avenue
Jonathan Smith, Owner; Sophie Lane, LLC, Applicant
(John Chagnon, Ambit Engineering)

2355 Lafayette Road
Alissa Bournival Revo Tr, Owner; Bournival Jeep, Applicant
(Eric Weinrieb, Altus Engineering)

3310 Lafayette Road
Karen Kapelos Revo Tr, Owner
(Joe Coronati, Jones & Beach Engineers)

605 Lafayette Road
Lens Doctor, Owner/Applicant
(John Lorden, MSC Engineers)
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